
Urethane Hex Dumbbell

Superior urethane for longer
durability.
Welded head VS bolted head.

Durability

8 sided design to prevent
from rolling.

Anti - Roll Design

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SKU: Sd-U

TROYFITNESS.COM

Size (lbs)
3
5
8

10
12
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115
120
125

Height (mm)
62
72
85
92
92

102
112
122
132
142
142
152
154
154
164
164
174
174
174
184
184
184
196
196
196
196
196
196

Dumbbell Head Thickness (mm)
41
56
67
70
75
80
89
95
94
94
103
101
114
123
118
126
120
130
137
130
136
143
137
142
148
155
160
165

FEATURES & DETAILS
Our VTX branded, 8-sided Polyurethane dumbbell
offers the perfect combination of quality,
craftsmanship and value. Experience the best in
class, commercial caliber dumbbell of its kind. The
solid steel heads and contoured, medium knurled
handles are permanently welded together for a
structurally sound, one-piece solid dumbbell. An
extremely durable CPU coating with a consistent
hard shore protects the heads and guards against
damage to surrounding floors and equipment.

WARRANTY INFORMATION
VTX products come with a full 1-year warranty against manufacturer defects or breakage through proper use by the end-
user in light commercial setting. This 1-year warranty does cover in a light commercial setting. Rubber products may carry a
slight odor. This odor should be considered normal and will not be covered under warranty.

Color
Black

Sizes
3 lb, 5 lb, 8 lb, 10 lb, 12 lb,
15 lb through 125 lb in 5 lb increments.

Material
Urethane

Handle
Contoured

Distance Between Heads
5 in. (127 mm)

Handle Length
3.4 in. (86 mm)

Knurling
Medium

Handle Diameter
3 lb - 10 lb : 28 mm
12 lb - 125 lb : 34 mm


