URETHANE HEX DUMBBELL

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Color Black

Sizes 3 lb, 5 lb, 8 lb, 10 lb, 12 lb,

15 lb through 125 lb in 5 lb increments.

Material Urethane

Handle Contoured **Distance Between Heads**

5 in. (127 mm)

Handle Length 3.4 in. (86 mm)

Knurling Medium

Handle Diameter 3 lb - 10 lb : 28 mm 12 lb - 125 lb : 34 mm

Size (lbs)	Height (mm)	<u>Dumbbell Head Thickness (mm)</u>
3	62	41
5	72	56
8	85	67
10	92	70
12	92	75
15	102	80
20	112	89
25	122	95
30	132	94
35	142	94
40	142	103
45	152	101
50	154	114
55	154	123
60	164	118
65	164	126
70	174	120
75	174	130
80	174	137
85	184	130
90	184	136
95	184	143
100	196	137
105	196	142
110	196	148
115	196	155
120	196	160
125	196	165



FEATURES & DETAILS

Our VTX branded, 8-sided Polyurethane dumbbell offers the perfect combination of quality, craftsmanship and value. Experience the best in class, commercial caliber dumbbell of its kind. The solid steel heads and contoured, medium knurled handles are permanently welded together for a structurally sound, one-piece solid dumbbell. An extremely durable CPU coating with a consistent hard shore protects the heads and guards against damage to surrounding floors and equipment.

WARRANTY INFORMAT

VTX products come with a full 1-year warranty against manufacturer defects or breakage through proper use by the enduser in light commercial setting. This 1-year warranty does cover in a light commercial setting. Rubber products may carry a slight odor. This odor should be considered normal and will not be covered under warranty.